
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JANE KEEPING 1 Last start winner DUB, 04/03/2023, R11, P 5/3B. O'Neil 550506 2/11861P 2P 4P 3P 6PB20/10/2020

 2 ZARA GO ON Last start winner GUN, 23/02/2023, R8, P 5/3D. Howarth 562866 2/11511P 4P 1P 6PB07/09/2021

 3 FIRE UP OZZIE Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Provest 555846 2/12522P 2P 1P 2P 2PD01/03/2021

 4 KARINYA MICK 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/02/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 2/02042P 3P 3P 1P 7PD06/09/2020

 5 PEPPER KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R6, P 5/4S. Stiff 555046 2/01943P 2P 1Y 1YB16/02/2021

 6 DESPICABLE EASY Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Scerri 550960 2/11682P 1P 4P 4P 5PB31/10/2020

 7 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 1/01612P 8P 3P 1PD23/05/2021

 8 WADE KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R11, P 5/4F. Cole 562847 1/01602P 5P 1P 2PD26/08/2021

 9 SASSY SAL Last start placegetter GUN, 06/03/2023, R9, P 5/3D. Howarth 544081 2/11502P 7P 4P 4P 2PB02/12/2019

 10 GLITTER BRULEE Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Ginn 549370 1/01322P 2P 5P 8P 8PB27/08/2020

 11 SO YOU SEE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Pickering 556160 1/01354P 7P 3P 3P 5PD09/03/2021

 12 PEYTON'S WISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Howarth 557701 1/01276P 7P 1P 2P 2PD12/04/2021

 13 MY BOY MATTY Weighted points score DUB, 11/02/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Rusten 540967 1/01114P 4P 3P 5P 8PD03/01/2020

 14 SWIFT DENNIS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R11, P 5/4V. Pickering 561586 1/01057P 1PD10/07/2021

 15 MIDNIGHT WHISPER Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Townsend 552795 1/0886P 7P 6P 1P 6PB29/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FUSION ANGEL Last start winner DUB, 25/02/2023, R3, P 5/3W. Mcdonald 548764 2/11951P 8P 3P 2P 1PB15/08/2020

 2 KARINYA MICK 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/02/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 2/02042P 3P 3P 1P 7PD06/09/2020

 3 WATCH THE SPEED 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 1/01612P 8P 3P 1PD23/05/2021

 4 CASH GRAB Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Tuntler 549373 2/11502P 7P 7P 5P 1PD27/08/2020

 5 NANGAR PEARL Last start Provincial winner DUB, 26/11/2022, R1, P 5/4D. Barnes 550337 3/01911P 1P 5P 4P 2PB02/10/2020

 6 DUSTY BARBARA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R6, P 5/3B. O'Neil 553370 3/11985P 8P 1P 1P 2PB08/01/2021

 7 SO YOU SEE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Pickering 556160 1/01354P 7P 3P 3P 5PD09/03/2021

 8 PEYTON'S WISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Howarth 557701 1/01276P 7P 1P 2P 2PD12/04/2021

 9 KIANDO INITIAL Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R11, P 5/4K. Woodhead 560603 1/01145P 2P 6P 5P 6PB27/02/2021

 10 LENNY BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01114P 1P 4P 3P 5PD09/01/2020

 11 SWIFT DENNIS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R11, P 5/4V. Pickering 561586 1/01057P 1PD10/07/2021

2 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 March 2023 - 10:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P 4/5 516 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 19/73085P 1P 1Y 2P 1PD19/10/2018

 2 NANGAR CHIEF Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Barnes 550339 7/52883C 3P 4C 1C 1PD02/10/2020

 3 IMOGEN ROSE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2C. Lamb 534115 8/61291P 7P 6P 7P 5PB12/05/2019

 4 ROYAL NANGAR Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Smith 561636 2/12342P 3P 1P 2P 1PD14/07/2021

 5 CHINESE TONIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Smith 550331 4/32334P 5C 2C 2C 1PD02/10/2020

 6 DUSTY BARBARA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. O'Neil 553370 3/11985P 8P 1P 1P 2PB08/01/2021

 7 FUSION MANU Grade order Grade 5 5/1W. Mcdonald 548767 6/31925C 1P 3P 2P 7PD15/08/2020

 8 MIGHTY BOOMER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. O'Neil 551013 7/21806P 1P 6P 6P 3PB27/10/2020

 9 WE FIX PIPES Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Provest 532448 8/31594P 3P 5P 2P 5PB15/03/2019

 10 IRINKA ANDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2K. Woodhead 547359 5/21236P 5P 1P 7P 6PD01/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING OLAF Last start Provincial winner RIC, 05/03/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Finn 561806 1/01181P 7P 2P 6P 2PD28/06/2021

 2 SONIA KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Finn 558946 1/01155P 4P 1P 7P 2PB19/05/2021

 3 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GOS, 28/02/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/01057P 8P 6P 6P 3PB12/05/2019

 4 LUMEAH POPPY Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/0785P 7P 5P 5P 7PB24/11/2020

 5 BIRDHILL BANDIT Last start placegetter GAR, 25/02/2023, R2, P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/01163P 4P 6P 2P 2PD12/05/2019

 6 BELL MAC PRINCE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 04/03/2023, R2, P M/1K. Woodhead 556155 0/01152P 5P 4P 2P 5PD09/03/2021

 7 DARK HORSE 1 Weighted points score MEP, 18/01/2023, R3 M/1G. Kilpatrick 560149 0/01083P 5P 4P 6P 5PD30/03/2021

 8 LUMEAH LAYLA Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0943P 5P 2P 7P 6PB24/11/2020

 9 JUBILEE KEEPING Weighted points score M/1S. Stiff 557780 0/00B15/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023
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 1 DOOKIE DEVIL Grade order Grade 1 1/2G. Dainton 549516 13/104181P 1C 2P 1P 1PD27/06/2020

 2 VALOR BALE Grade order Grade 1 1/2M. Delbridge 549873 13/63861P 1P 2P 1C 1CD25/09/2020

 3 COAST MODEL Grade order Grade 1 1/2J. Lord 532362 28/63611P 2P 4P 3C 1PB21/03/2019

 4 POCKET MONEY Grade order Grade 1 1/2K. Snow 543357 14/103303P 8C 2C 1C 5CD13/03/2020

 5 TANIA KEEPING Grade order Grade 1 1/2J. Finn 549190 12/83181P 3C 5P 3C 1PB02/09/2020

 6 SOUND OF SILENCE Grade order Grade 1 1/1G. Curtale 531160 27/132094P 4P 4P 4C 3PD03/03/2019

 7 PUNTER'S BANDIT Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2J. Lord 550514 12/33583P 1P 7C 1C 2CB04/10/2020

 8 SHOWMAN JACK Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2J. Smart 550148 13/33391P 3P 3C 4P 1PD05/10/2020

 9 ZIPPING ALABAMA Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1J. Finn 537196 20/82952P 3C 3P 6C 4PB20/08/2019

 10 SHIPWRECK Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2K. Snow 543353 12/14001P 6C 2C 3C 2CD13/03/2020

 11 ME AND YOU Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1D. Bailey 546354 8/63716P 2C 1C 1C 3CB18/04/2020

 12 NANGAR ROCKET Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2D. Barnes 550332 8/53663P 1P 1P 2P 1PD02/10/2020

 13 AILEE BALE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2M. Delbridge 549878 11/33341P 4P 3C 3P 2PB25/09/2020

 14 BANDIT JANE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1J. Lord 545288 10/33212P 4P 1P 3P 1PB06/04/2020

 15 LOCHINVAR LONA Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1R. King 538621 12/12874P 2C 4C 2P 1PD27/10/2019

 16 ZIPPING ORLANDO Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Finn 556546 11/12862P 1P 1P 7C 7CD19/01/2021

 17 RITZA PIPER Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Scerri 551370 8/72863P 4C 8C 6C 1CB01/11/2020

 18 SHAYE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Cutlack 535220 17/32801P 5C 2P 2C 6CB17/06/2019

 19 ZOHA BALE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2M. Delbridge 549877 8/32602P 1C 6C 3C 8CD25/09/2020

 20 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1J. Finn 529772 32/12564P 5M 2P 2M 3PD29/01/2019

 21 RITZA DONNA Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1M. Davidson 539123 16/11992P 6C 5P 4P 6CB01/11/2019

 22 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1A. Dwyer 538037 20/11585P 6C 2C 5C 6CD01/08/2019

 23 IBROX WILDFIRE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2W. Dance 544591 11/04101C 3P 3P 2C (FEL)CB03/02/2020

 24 COME ON AUSSIE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2K. Snow 543355 11/13802P 3C 2C 4C 1CD13/03/2020

 25 JACKPOT JOAN Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2G. Dainton 549514 12/23722P 2C 1P 1C 4CB27/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P NG 605 CCL

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 BLACK SAIL Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1N. Mcdonald 547781 15/23585P 2C 1C 5C 1CD07/05/2020

 27 GRIM MADARA Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1J. Lord 545287 9/13423P 7P 2P 2C 1PD06/04/2020

 28 YOU KNOW TREE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1L. Lamb 534109 11/42672P 1C 5C 2C 6PB12/05/2019

 29 CUMBRIA MAL Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1S. Fitch 543686 9/02503P 4P 2C 7P 1PD19/03/2020

 30 SORORITY Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Cutlack 549166 6/22943P 5P 1C 5P 3CB06/09/2020

 31 CANYA SMOKE THEM Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Lord 552116 8/12945P 5P 1P 1C 1CD30/11/2020

 32 ZIPPING MERCEDES Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Finn 556547 7/22124P 3P 3C 5P 1PB19/01/2021

 33 ZIPPING ABIGAIL Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Muscat 551283 6/11954P 2P 5P 1P 6CB24/10/2020

 34 TURBO CASH Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Hand 543148 11/11894P 4P 3P 4P 1PD21/02/2020

 35 BELL TOLLER Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Dawson 545350 7/01745P 4P 4P 6P 1PD15/03/2020

 36 TYSON'S FURY Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Durham 546736 4/01745P 4P 6P 2P 1PD28/05/2020

 37 IF YOU SAY Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Markham 551817 3/01564P 5P 7P 3P 2PD19/08/2020

 38 BOOK OF LOVE Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Ayres 550520 3/01484P 4C 2P 4P 5PB04/10/2020

 39 SYMI FORTUNA Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Mackay 541452 7/01355P 7P 4P 6P 3PD18/01/2020

 40 PARADE Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/01322P 5P 5P 6P 4PB12/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FAST EDDIE CARGO Last start winner DUB, 25/02/2023, R11, P 2/1/2R. Steel 521392 22/102541P 4P 3M 6M 1PD10/06/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 30/162913P 3P 2P 3P 4PD17/05/2019

 2 GOLDEN BULLET Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2023, R7, P 3/1/2S. Stiff 558955 6/52582P 1P 1P 1P 5PD15/05/2021

 3 ARMATREE FERDI Dropping in grade DUB, 04/03/2023, R3, P 3/1/2G. Pickering 542940 9/72424P 3Y 4P 1P 1PB24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 19/112134P 2P 4P 4P 1PD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MELISSA KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 04/03/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Stiff 549193 8/32891P 2P 1P 3C 4PB07/08/2020

 2 JANE KEEPING 2 Last start winner DUB, 04/03/2023, R11, P 5/3B. O'Neil 550506 2/11861P 2P 4P 3P 6PB20/10/2020

 3 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 7/51693P 5P 5P 4Y 2PB24/02/2020

 4 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R9, P 5/1V. Pickering 542942 5/31425P 6P 3P 2Y 5PD24/02/2020

 5 EARN THE LOOT Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R9, P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/41234P 2P 5P 6P 6PD22/02/2019

 6 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R9, P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/21026P 6P 6P 3Y 5PB02/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WISHBONE Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Smith 558950 0/01402P 3P 2PD15/05/2021

 2 CLOVER 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/01083P 3P 5P 3P 5PB02/06/2021

 3 FELONIES TWO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 27/02/2023, R2, P

GUN, 23/02/2023, R2, P

M/1T. Trappett 559641 0/01204P 2P 2P 3P 4PD05/06/2021

 4 ZIPPING SIMONE 1 First start M/1M. Finn 561803 0/00B28/06/2021

 5 FELONY GIRL Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 559642 0/0505PB05/06/2021

 6 DRUNKEN BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/0765P 4P 4P 3P 7PD22/03/2020

 7 GRANNY RITA Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R1, P M/1J. Woodham 553780 0/0744P (FEL)P 7P 4P 2PB06/12/2020

 8 SARA'S TIGER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0726P 6P 4P 6P 3PB02/06/2021

 9 DRUNKEN RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 11/02/2023, R1, P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/0605P 5P 4P 5P 6PB08/05/2019
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 1 RETURN MAC Last start winner DUB, 04/03/2023, R7, P 1/2S. Stiff 549196 17/63451P (FEL)P 1P 3P 1PD07/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R7, P 2/1/1G. Pickering 526873 19/93085P 1P 1Y 2P 1PD19/10/2018

 2 TURBO WORM Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R11, P 2/1/1J. Bush 544707 20/142675P 2P 3P 6P 2PD18/04/2020

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 March 2023 - 10:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 30/162913P 3P 2P 3P 4PD17/05/2019

 2 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 04/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2A. Provest 520497 22/51787P 3P 4M 7P 2YD16/03/2018

 3 LORETTA BALE Dropping in grade WAG, 13/01/2023, R9, P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 14/111353P 7P 6P 6P 2PB18/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROGER THE DODGER Last start winner DUB, 04/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Stiff 555045 5/42641P 3P 2P 3P 1PD16/02/2021

 2 JEANIE CARGO Last start Provincial winner GUN, 23/02/2023, R7, P 4/1/2J. Bush 547890 9/32521P 1P 2P 5P 1PB14/07/2020

 3 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 19/112134P 2P 4P 4P 1PD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 March 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 7/51693P 5P 5P 4Y 2PB24/02/2020

 2 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R6, P 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 6/01563P 8P 1P 6P 5PB07/08/2020

 3 MIGHTY BOOMER 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 04/03/2023, R7, P 5/1B. O'Neil 551013 7/41806P 1P 6P 6P 3PB27/10/2020

 4 DUSTY BARBARA 3 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R6, P 5/3B. O'Neil 553370 3/11985P 8P 1P 1P 2PB08/01/2021

 5 JOJO MCGRAW Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Provest 532447 9/21507P 5P 4P 1P 4PB15/03/2019

 6 IRINKA ANDY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2023, R6, P 5/2K. Woodhead 547359 5/21236P 5P 1P 7P 6PD01/04/2020

 7 LENNY BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01114P 1P 4P 3P 5PD09/01/2020

 8 TOTALLY DELUDED Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2023, R2, P 5/3G. Curtale 554909 8/11076P 8P 1Y 8P (FEL)PB17/11/2020

 9 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R9, P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/21026P 6P 6P 3Y 5PB02/02/2020
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLOVER 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/01083P 3P 5P 3P 5PB02/06/2021

 2 DARK HORSE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MEP, 18/01/2023, R3 M/1G. Kilpatrick 560149 0/01083P 5P 4P 6P 5PD30/03/2021

 3 MOVEALONG ZAYNE First start M/1S. Gardiner 559229 0/00D18/05/2021

 4 ZIPPING SIMONE 2 First start M/1M. Finn 561803 0/00B28/06/2021

 5 SARA'S TIGER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0726P 6P 4P 6P 3PB02/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2A. Provest 520497 22/81787P 3P 4M 7P 2YD16/03/2018

 2 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R6, P 3/1/2B. O'Neil 549198 6/51563P 8P 1P 6P 5PB07/08/2020
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